
Limited Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Vernon, TX 9/10/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 14 2nd 14 3rd 15 1st 14
41 Theresa Woodard - 2096 Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.0 10.0 2.0 13.0 3.0 13.0 5.0 10.0 46.0 1
46 Brittany Chrisman - 3043 Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 1.0 14.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 3.0 41.0 2
142 Steve Drennan - 3069 Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 10.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 11.0 38.0 3
205 Erin Jeter - 2972 KD Cowjazz - 4830082 3.0 12.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 38.0 4
108 Joan Martin - 949 Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 4.0 11.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 38.0 5
56 Luke England - 2584 Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 12.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 13.0 36.0 6
57 Shelly Logan - 2360 Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 1.0 14.0 34.0 7
54 Kelsey Stokes - 2894 Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 32.0 8
143 Josie Coverdale - app Twice the Scamp - 4106902 2.0 13.0 14.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 14.0 1.0 30.0 9
66 Kathy Morrison - 2218 Power Pack Man - 4704605 6.0 9.0 13.0 2.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 12.0 29.0 10
153 Beverley Jacobs - 1767 Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 9.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 24.0 11
152 Amy Jacobs - 352 Shezalacylena - 4391256 14.0 1.0 5.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 13.0 2.0 20.0 12
53 Echo Dickson - 2236 Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 11.0 4.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 13
194 Margaret Blalack - 2180 Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 13.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 13.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0
204 D Allega Daily - 3385 WS Red Hot - 4424444 #N/A #N/A 15.0 1.0 9.0 6.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 14 46 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0

2 13 143 Josie Coverdale - SHOT Twice the Scamp - 4106902 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

3 12 205 Erin Jeter - SHOT KD Cowjazz - 4830082 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

4 11 108 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 58.0

5 10 41 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

6 9 66 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Power Pack Man - 4704605 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 55.0

7 8 57 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

8 7 54 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

9 6 153 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

10 5 142 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 9 8 2 4 6 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

11 4 53 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

12 3 56 Luke England - SHOT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

13 2 194 Margaret Blalack - SHOT Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 48.0

14 1 152 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Shezalacylena - 4391256 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open 
close 
Gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

side 
pass 
right

Fig 8 
drag trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 14 46 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 44.0

2 13 41 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 44.0

3 12 56 Luke England - SHOT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 40.0

4 11 54 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 39.0

5 10 152 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Shezalacylena - 4391256 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 34.0

6 9 108 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 34.0

7 8 142 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 33.0

8 7 57 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 33.0

9 6 153 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 33.0

10 5 205 Erin Jeter - SHOT KD Cowjazz - 4830082 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 33.0

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 4 1 7 5 6 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles
open 
close 
Gate

lope 
logs 
right 
lead

back 
cones

walk 
bridge

side 
pass 
right

Fig 8 
drag trot logs

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Vernon, TXLocation:Orin Barnes

11 4 53 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 31.0

12 3 194 Margaret Blalack - SHOT Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 29.0

13 2 66 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Power Pack Man - 4704605 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 27.0

14 1 143 Josie Coverdale - SHOT Twice the Scamp - 4106902 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 26.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5 8 7 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 15.0 143 Josie Coverdale - SHOT Twice the Scamp - 4106902 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

2 14.0 142 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

3 13.0 41 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

4 12.0 205 Erin Jeter - SHOT KD Cowjazz - 4830082 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

5 11.0 108 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

6 10.0 46 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

7 9.0 54 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

8 8.0 56 Luke England - SHOT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 45.0

9 7.0 152 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Shezalacylena - 4391256 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

10 6.0 66 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Power Pack Man - 4704605 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge:

15 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1 4 5 8 7 6

4 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Kevin Oliver

11 5.0 57 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 39.0

12 4.0 153 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

13 3.0 194 Margaret Blalack - SHOT Sheza Pines Nifty - 4629344 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 29.0

14 2.0 53 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 26.0

15 1.0 204 D Allega Daily - SHOT WS Red Hot - 4424444 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 21.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 14.0 57 Shelly Logan - SHOT Show Biz Flash - 3628539 9 9 4 4 8 8 42

2 13.0 56 Luke England - SHOT Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8 9 4 4 8 8 41

3 12.0 66 Kathy Morrison - SHOT Power Pack Man - 4704605 8 9 4 4 7 8 40

4 11.0 142 Steve Drennan - SHOT Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8 7 4 4 8 8 39

5 10.0 41 Theresa Woodard - SHOT Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7 8 3 4 6 6 34

6 9.0 205 Erin Jeter - SHOT KD Cowjazz - 4830082 4 7 3 3 7 7 31

7 8.0 153 Beverley Jacobs - SHOT Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7 7 2 4 4 6 30

8 7.0 108 Joan Martin - SHOT Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5 6 3 3 5 6 28

9 6.0 204 D Allega Daily - SHOT WS Red Hot - 4424444 6 7 3 4 4 3 27

10 5.0 54 Kelsey Stokes - SHOT Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7 8 2 3 3 3 26

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Vernon%20Shot%20Show%202011[1]
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

9/10/2011 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

14 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 14 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 4.0 53 Echo Dickson - SHOT Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6 7 3 3 2 3 24

12 3.0 46 Brittany Chrisman - SHOT Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 4 5 1 2 1 1 14

13 2.0 152 Amy Jacobs - SHOT Shezalacylena - 4391256 3 4 1 2 2 2 14

14 1.0 143 Josie Coverdale - SHOT Twice the Scamp - 4106902 1 3 2 2 2 3 13
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